For The Latest Pricing...
PAGE
40
How many images per card? More memory = more pictures
DIGITAL CAMERAS >>
 3MP 4MP 5MP 6MP 8MP
512MB 595 452 381 238 159
1024MB 905 762 595 476 317

intervention in the scanning process
(ex vat) £6,575
ORDER CODE:
FUSC5750S
A3 Flatbed fi-5750C
A3 35ppm & 70ipm
Up to 46ppm A4
100 sheet ADF
Ultra SCSI / USB2
Includes Acrobat v7 s/w
A3 55ppm & 110ipm ADF
A3 flatbed for exception
handling
Ultrasonic Double-feed
Detecion for scanning
integrity
Dual SCSI & USB2 interfaces
Includes Acrobat v7 s/w
High speed scanning up to
30 ppm / 60 ipm @150dpi
NEW : Advanced DTC mode
Duplex Scanning
Deskew / Autocropping
White/Black background (ex vat) £1,233ORDER CODE:
FUSC5220S
fi-5120c Consumables Kit (2x Pick Rollers, 4x Pad Assy.) £101.00 FUSCCON01
fi-5120c  3 Years Advanced Exchange Warranty £53.00 FUSC5X3AE
fi-5530c Consumables Kit (2x Pick Rollers,
4x Pad Assy.) £119.00 FUSCCON02
fi-5530 Years Advanced Exchange Warranty
 £133.00 FUSC553AE
fi-5750c Consumables Kit (2x Pick Rollers,
2x Break Rollers) £308.00 FUSCCON03
fi-5750c 3 Years Advanced Exchange Warranty
 £1,066.00 FUSC57388A
fi-5220c Consumables Kit (2x Pick Rollers, 4x Pad Assy.) £101.00 FUSCCON01
fi-5220c  3 Years Advanced Exchange Warranty £117.00 FUSC523AE
includes
FREE
Worth
£440